BREAKFAST MENU

Available Daily

Ham & Cheese Toastie

Ham & Cheese Croissant
Hash Brown

Waffle

HOT FOOD

Available Everyday
Burger-Chicken/Beef/Cheese
Hot Dog with sauce & cheese
Garlic Bread

Nachos

Sausage Rolls

Traveller Pie

Wedges / Potato Gems

Chicken Goujons

Mac n Cheese
Teriyaki or Butter Chicken

Pasta Bolognese

Twister — Chicken & Sweet Chilli

Lasagne

Turkish Bread with Chicken & Cheese

Spinach and Cheese Roll

$4.00
$3.50
$1.00
$3.00

$6.00
$4.50
$3.00
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.50

9 for $5.50
5 for $3.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.50
$6.50
$5.00
$5.00

2026 Craigslea Canteen Menu
PLEASE NOTE: Prices effective 15t January 2026 and are subject to change without notice

DAILY SPECIALS

Pizza (per slice)

Large Dagwood Dog

Tuesday

Butter Chicken

Mini Dim Sims (5)
Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Wednesday

Pizza (per slice)

$4.00
$4.00

$4.00
$3.50
$5.50

(Meat Lovers/Ham & Cheese/Cheese)

Quesadilla (Chicken & Cheese)
Chicken Tender Sub

Friday
Smokey BBQ Chicken Kebab
Fish and Chips

$5.00
$5.00

$6.50
$6.00

COLD & FRESH FOOD

Salad Bowl (pre order only) $7.50

(ham or chicken, egg, cheese, lettuce,
tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot)

Fruit Salad Bowls $4.00
Fresh Fruit per piece $1.00
Diced Peaches Cup $1.00
Sushi $4.00
SANDWICHES

Ham, Cheese and Tomato $5.00

Corned Beef, Cheese & Pickles $5.00
Egg, Lettuce & Mayo $5.00
Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo $5.00
Chicken, Salad & Mayo $5.00

WRAPS Assorted

(Need to pre-order)

Full Wrap $7.50
(Chicken, Salad & Mayo

Ham, Salad, Cheese & Mayo

Salad, Cheese & Mayo as ordered)

SNACKS

Choc Chip Biscuits
Choc Brownie

Finger Buns

Red Rock Chips (GF)
Jumpies (GF)

Grain Waves

Piranha Snaps (GF)
Jelly Cup
Gingerbread Person
Sauces
(Tomato/BBQ/Sweet Chilli/Soy)
Blueberry Danish
Bacon & Cheese Roll
Crackers & Cheese

Salami Stick

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00
$3.00
$1.50
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50

$2.00
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50



DAIRY PRODUCTS

Plain Milk 500ml $3.50
Breaka Flavoured Milk 300ml $3.00
(Chocolate/Strawberry/Coffee)

Breaka Flavoured Milk 500ml $5.00

(Chocolate/Strawberry/Coffee/Lime/Banana)

Ice Break 500ml $5.00
Up & Go 250ml $2.50
(Chocolate/Vanilla/Strawberry/Protein)

Vaalia Yoghurt $3.00
Pauls Protein Plus Yoghurt $3.50
Milo Snack Pouch 160g $3.00
DRINKS

Water 600ml $2.00
Water 1 Litre $3.00
Chill Peach Iced Tea 250mi $2.50
Chill Peach Iced Tea 500ml $4.00

Lipton Iced Tea 500ml (various) $4.50
Waterfords Mineral Water 475ml $4.00

Juice Bombs (various) 250ml $3.00

500ml $5.00
Juice Orchy (various) 350ml $3.50
Juice Orchy Mango Smoothie $3.50
Juice Pauls (various) 500ml $5.00
Krazy Lemon 300ml $3.00

Krazy Lemon 500m| $4.50

FROZEN TREATS
Mango Frozen Yoghurt
Maxibon

Icy Twist

Paddle Pop

Calippo Mini

Dixie Cup Vanilla Ice-Cream
Cyclone

Frozen Juice Cups

Special Ice Blocks

(will vary, as available)
Zooper Dooper

Frozen Grapes (as available)

VEGETARIAN OPTIONS

(Available any day by pre-order)

Nachos

Spinach and Cheese Roll
Cheese Pizza Pocket
Wedges / Gems

Mac n Cheese

$3.00
$3.50
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$1.00

$3.50

$1.00

$2.00

$4.50
$5.00
$4.00
$3.50

$4.00

GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

(as availble, any day by pre-order only)

Ham & Pineapple Pizza $6.00

Toastie or Sandwich $4.50
(Ham & Cheese, Chicken)

Sushi (as available) $4.00

Mini Choc Chip Biscuits $1






