

2026 Craigieburn Canteen Menu

PLEASE NOTE: Prices effective 1st January 2026 and are subject to change without notice

BREAKFAST MENU

Available Daily

Ham & Cheese Toastie

\$4.00

Ham & Cheese Croissant

\$3.50

Hash Brown

\$1.00

Waffle

\$3.00

HOT FOOD

Available Everyday

Burger-Chicken/Beef/Cheese

\$6.00

Hot Dog with sauce & cheese

\$4.50

Garlic Bread

\$3.00

Nachos

\$4.50

Sausage Rolls

\$4.00

Traveller Pie

\$4.50

Wedges / Potato Gems

\$3.50

Chicken Goujons

9 for \$5.50

5 for \$3.00

Mac n Cheese

\$4.00

Teriyaki or Butter Chicken

\$4.00

Pasta Bolognese

\$4.00

Twister – Chicken & Sweet Chilli

\$3.50

Lasagne

\$6.50

Turkish Bread with Chicken & Cheese

\$5.00

Spinach and Cheese Roll

\$5.00

DAILY SPECIALS

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

COLD & FRESH FOOD

Salad Bowl (pre order only) \$7.50

(ham or chicken, egg, cheese, lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, beetroot)

Fruit Salad Bowls \$4.00

Fresh Fruit per piece \$1.00

Diced Peaches Cup \$1.00

Sushi \$4.00

SANDWICHES

Ham, Cheese and Tomato \$5.00

Corned Beef, Cheese & Pickles \$5.00

Egg, Lettuce & Mayo \$5.00

Chicken, Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo \$5.00

Chicken, Salad & Mayo \$5.00

WRAPS Assorted

(Need to pre-order)

Full Wrap \$7.50

(Chicken, Salad & Mayo)

Ham, Salad, Cheese & Mayo

Salad, Cheese & Mayo as ordered)

SNACKS

Choc Chip Biscuits

\$1.00

Choc Brownie

\$2.00

Finger Buns

\$2.00

Red Rock Chips (GF)

\$3.00

Jumpies (GF)

\$1.50

Grain Waves

\$2.00

Piranha Snaps (GF)

\$2.50

Jelly Cup

\$2.00

Gingerbread Person

\$2.00

Sauces

\$0.50

(Tomato/BBQ/Sweet Chilli/Soy)

Blueberry Danish

\$2.00

Bacon & Cheese Roll

\$2.50

Crackers & Cheese

\$1.50

Salami Stick

\$1.50

DAIRY PRODUCTS

Plain Milk 500ml	\$3.50	FROZEN TREATS		GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS
Breaka Flavoured Milk 300ml (Chocolate/Strawberry/Coffee)	\$3.00	Mango Frozen Yoghurt Maxibon	\$3.00 \$3.50	(as available, any day by pre-order only)
Breaka Flavoured Milk 500ml (Chocolate/Strawberry/Coffee/Lime/Banana)	\$5.00	Icy Twist Paddle Pop	\$2.00 \$2.00	Ham & Pineapple Pizza \$6.00
Ice Break 500ml	\$5.00	Calippo Mini	\$2.00	Toastie or Sandwich \$4.50
Up & Go 250ml (Chocolate/Vanilla/Strawberry/Protein)	\$2.50	Dixie Cup Vanilla Ice-Cream Cyclone	\$1.50 \$3.00	(Ham & Cheese, Chicken) Sushi (as available) \$4.00
Vaalia Yoghurt	\$3.00	Frozen Juice Cups	\$1.00	Mini Choc Chip Biscuits \$1
Pauls Protein Plus Yoghurt	\$3.50	Special Ice Blocks	\$3.50	
Milo Snack Pouch 160g	\$3.00			(will vary, as available)

DRINKS

Water 600ml	\$2.00	Zooper Dooper	\$1.00
Water 1 Litre	\$3.00	Frozen Grapes (as available)	\$2.00
Chill Peach Iced Tea 250ml	\$2.50		
Chill Peach Iced Tea 500ml	\$4.00	VEGETARIAN OPTIONS	
Lipton Iced Tea 500ml (various)	\$4.50	(Available any day by pre-order)	
Waterfords Mineral Water 475ml	\$4.00		
Juice Bombs (various) 250ml	\$3.00	Nachos	\$4.50
500ml	\$5.00	Spinach and Cheese Roll	\$5.00
Juice Orchy (various) 350ml	\$3.50	Cheese Pizza Pocket	\$4.00
Juice Orchy Mango Smoothie	\$3.50	Wedges / Gems	\$3.50
Juice Pauls (various) 500ml	\$5.00	Mac n Cheese	\$4.00
Krazy Lemon 300ml	\$3.00		
Krazy Lemon 500ml	\$4.50		

